Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.02
2:27.25
2:27.25
2:27.96
2:28.44
2:28.97
2:30.14
2:30.47
2:32.01
2:32.51
2:32.68
2:34.66
2:34.66

2:40.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.14
2:27.96
2:30.47
2:28.97
2:27.25
2:28.44
2:27.02
2:27.25

2:32.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
464
464
457
452
448
437
434
421
417
416
400
400
356

WA Pts

437
457
434
448
464
452
466
464
417

Round

Round

H

-

N

Date

08/03/20
25/01/20
05/03/22
22/05/22
26/02/22
03/04/22
28/01/23
16/04/22
26/01/19
02/03/19
15/04/17
26/03/16
06/01/18
11/07/15

Date

28/01/23
22/05/22
16/04/22
03/04/22
05/03/22
26/02/22
08/03/20
25/01/20
02/03/19

Meet

NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Norfolk County Championships 2020

City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Norfolk County Championships

SE East Region Development Competition 2022
Norfolk County Championships 2023

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Norfolk County Championships 2019

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2018

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2023

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

SE East Region Development Competition 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022
Norfolk County Championships

NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Norfolk County Championships 2020

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019

Venue

London
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
NORWICH
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

UEA Sportspark
London
Norwich

NORWICH

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Level

3

Level

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.01
2:34.66
2:32.68
2:34.66

2:40.71

Copyright 2024

421
400
416
400
356

26/01/19
06/01/18
15/04/17
26/03/16

11/07/15

Norfolk County Championships 2019
Norfolk County Championships 2018
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



