## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.02	466	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Diss Otters	3
2:27.25	464	Н	25/01/20	Norfolk County Championships 2020	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:27.25	464	F	05/03/22	City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
2:27.96	457	Н	22/05/22	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
2:28.44	452	Н	26/02/22	Norfolk County Championships	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	1
2:28.97	448	Н	03/04/22	SE East Region Development Competition 2022	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:30.14	437	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:30.47	434	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
2:32.01	421	Н	26/01/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:32.51	417	F	02/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Diss Otters	3
2:32.68	416	F	15/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
2:34.66	400	F	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
2:34.66	400	Н	06/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:40.71	356	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Diss Otters	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.14	437	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:27.96	457	Н	22/05/22	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
2:30.47	434	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
2:28.97	448	Н	03/04/22	SE East Region Development Competition 2022	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:27.25	464	F	05/03/22	City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
2:28.44	452	Н	26/02/22	Norfolk County Championships	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	1
2:27.02	466	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Diss Otters	3
2:27.25	464	Н	25/01/20	Norfolk County Championships 2020	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:32.51 Copyright 2024	417 <b>4</b>	F	02/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Diss Otters Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.01	421	Н	26/01/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:34.66	400	Н	06/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
2:32.68	416	F	15/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
2:34.66	400	F	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
2:40.71	356	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Diss Otters	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS